
Form 4.20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

04348642 

Name of Company 

Lanman Systems Limited 

| / We 

Kevin Goldfarb, Tavistock House South, Tavistock Square, London, WC1H 9LG 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 31 /03 /2015 

Signed Date _ 31 March 2015 

Griffins 
; 

Tavistock House South For Official Use 

Tavistock Square Insolvency Sectinn | Daet Danm 

London 

S
A
T
U
R
D
A
Y
 cr uw Inc 

Software Supplied by Tumkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 25/04/2015 #137 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Lanman Systems Limited 

on the 31 March 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name OKEN Rowrad Sm 

Signed Ms 

Dated Y MACH 1 

| HCI 
aia 08/04/2015 #137 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Lanman Systems Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 31 March 2015 

A- Summary of Assets 
Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Asseis subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets. 

Computers & Equipment 454 00 Uncertain 

Tax Refund from Repayment of DLA 3,993 15 Uncertain 

Cash at Bank 19 53 19 53 

Director's Loan account 15,972 60 15,972 60 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 15,992 13 

Signature _, We Date “AM Aten Qa 



Lanman Systems Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 31 March 2015 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 
Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated iuuai 4 bio for nreferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 15,992 13 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 15,992 13 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 
NIL 

15,992 13 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 15,992 13 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 15,992 13 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 15,992 13 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

HM Revenue & Customs (PAYE) 1,578 59 
HM Revenue & Customs (VAT) 4,540 47 

HM Revenue & Customs (CT) 22,934 59 

Accounting Fees 5,989 90 
35,043 55 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (19,051 42) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (19,051 42) 

Issued and called up capital 
Ordinary Shareholders 200 

2.00 
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (19,053 42) 

_ 
ao 

Signature \) s Date “SAH Oly 



‘ jUsWaBbeuep] 
1geq 

(19) 
swojsn9 

9 
aNuUsAeY 

WH 
L0HO 

3Sp 
ZLN@ 

‘xessns 
json, 

‘Buiyyop, 
‘peoy 

uo}Buwweg 

Lv 
O
v
‘
 

‘asnoy 
e6pug 

uo}Buuing 
‘ aaineg 

Auenjosu| 
9 
JUaWadIOJUy 

‘ jJUaWabeuUeW 